Refrigerated Dryers
QED Series
Compressed air has been considered the
fourth utility and is used in almost all industrial
applications. In order for compressed air to be an
effective utility, it must be free of contaminants.
Contaminants include solids, liquids, and gases.
Untreated compressed air presents the risk of

Power
Consumption
kW
Max
PSIG
Dimensions
Approx.
Wt. lbs.
Connections In/
OutLength
(in)
Width
(in)
Height
(in)
QED-15 15 R134a 115/1/60 Air 0.23 232 20 15 18 60 3/4" NPT
QED-20 20 R134a 115/1/60 Air 0.23 232 20 15 18 60 3/4" NPT
QED-30 30 R134a 115/1/60 Air 0.34 232 20 15 18 71 3/4" NPT
QED-40 40 R134a 115/1/60 Air 0.53 232 20 15 18 75 3/4" NPT
QED-50 50 R134a 115/1/60 Air 0.53 232 20 15 18 75 3/4" NPT
QED-65 65 R134a 115/1/60 Air 0.53 232 20 15 18 75 3/4" NPT
QED-85 85 R134a 115/1/60 Air 0.73 232 27 16 24 125 1" NPT
QED-100 100 R134a 115/1/60 Air 0.79 232 27 16 24 127 1" NPT
QED-125 125 R410a Multiple Air 1.03 232 31 20 27 177 1" NPT
QED-150 150 R410a Multiple Air 1.05 232 31 20 27 177 1" NPT
QED-200 200 R410a Multiple Air 1.06 232 31 20 27 237 1" NPT
QED-2650 2648 R410a Multiple Air 7.2 203 58 62 90 1945 6" Flange
QED-2650 2648 R410a Multiple Water 5.4 203 58 62 90 1734 6" Flange
QED-3200 3178 R410a Multiple Air 8.5 203 58 62 90 2056 6" Flange
QED-3200 3178 R410a Multiple Water 6.9 203 58 62 90 1790 6" Flange